
 

 

 

BKJ/MECH/KILN/2021-22/201                                                                                            Date: 20.04.2022 

Corrigendum – III 

Cement Corporation of India 

Limited Bokajan Cement 

Factory, 

Dist. Karbi Anglong (Assam) 
 

 

The last date for submission of offer for Enquiry No. BKJ/MECH/KILN/2021-22/201 Tender for 

Hiring Services for Kiln Shell Replacement near Feeding and Discharge End, Installation of new 

Chair Pads below both Tyres , Spring Plate with Girth Gear and Pinion Shaft Assembly along with 

Alignment of Kiln No. 1 at Bokajan Unit Assam site has been extended. 

 

Details are as follows: - 

 

Extended Download date of tender document:         20.04.2022 from 4.00 P.M.  

Extended Closing date of tender submission:           27.04.2022 at      2.45 P.M.  

Date of Opening of Techno Commercial bid:           27.04.2022 at      3.00 P.M. 

 
 

Tender Item: “Hiring Services for Kiln Shell Replacement near Feeding and Discharge End, 

Installation of new Chair Pads below both Tyres , Spring Plate with Girth Gear and Pinion Shaft 

Assembly along with Alignment of Kiln No. 1 at Bokajan Unit Assam site” 
 

Summary : As per Description.  

 

Details: 

NIT No.  BKJ/MECH/KILN/2021-22/201 

 

The tenders are required to be submitted through Double  bids. The tender should be submitted through 

www.cci-etender.com. 

The complete set of tender document is available on www.cciltd.in & www.cci-etender.com.  

The Tender shall be accepted in CCI’s prescribed format only as detailed in the Tender Documents. 

The corporation reserves the right to reject any or all the Tenders at any stage without assigning any 
reason thereof. 

 
HOD (MECH) 

Address: - Cement Corporation of India Ltd., 

Bokajan Cement Factory – 782 490, 

Dist. Karbi Anglong, 

Assam. Website: 

www.cciltd.in 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cci-etender.com/
http://www.cciltd.in/
http://www.cci-etender.com/
http://www.cciltd.in/

